

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. SOIB-7-085(115)180				NO. 1		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC		BIDDER RACHEL CONTRACTING INC	
COUNTY & DATE MCKENZIE (053) DEC 06, 2019 09:30AM								DICKINSON, ND		ST MICHAEL, MN	
LENGTH & TYPE 0.000											
COMPLETION TIME US 85 - 2.3 MI S OF LEWIS & CLARK BRIDGE											
02/22/20 TEMPORARY SCOUR HOLE FIX						C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	1400000	1400000	780000	780000	1150000	1150000		
256	RIPRAP-SPECIAL	CY	460000	120000	55200000	108000	49680000	200000	92000000		
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	300000	15000	4500000	13250	3975000	5000	1500000		
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	300000	2000	600000	2160	648000	1000	300000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	3171250	3171250	22100000	22100000	39000000	39000000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	740000	2500	1850000	2700	1998000	2500	1850000		
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	27000	25000	675000	43000	1161000	40000	1080000		
752	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE	LF	40000	5000	200000	38000	1520000	5000	200000		
752	FENCE REMOVE & RESET	LF	40000	10000	400000	146000	584000	25000	100000		
TOTAL					6799625		8770200		13808000		
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT			
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC				WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
1				DATE OF AWARD _____				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>2</u> OF <u>2</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. SOIB-7-085(115)180 COUNTY & DATE MCKENZIE (053) DEC 06, 2019 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 0.000 COMPLETION TIME US 85 - 2.3 MI S OF LEWIS & CLARK BRIDGE 02/22/20 TEMPORARY SCOUR HOLE FIX				NO. 1 BIDDER BARANKO BROTHERS INC DICKINSON, ND C.C. BOND RANK 03		BIDDER WAGNER CONSTRUCTION INC DBA WAGNER PLACE INTERNATIONAL FALLS, C.C. BOND RANK 04		BIDDER CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC ALEXANDRIA, MN C.C. BOND RANK 05	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	1026220	1026220	1500000	1500000	500000	500000
256	RIPRAP-SPECIAL	CY	460000	167490	7704540	255000	11730000	327000	15042000
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	300000	23380	7014000	10000	3000000	6000	1800000
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	300000	5840	1752000	1000	300000	2000	600000
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	36241040	36241040	45500000	45500000	100000000	100000000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	740000	8660	6408400	2500	1850000	2500	1850000
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	27000	99170	2677590	40000	1080000	40000	1080000
752	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE	LF	40000	23540	941600	5000	200000	3000	120000
752	FENCE REMOVE & RESET	LF	40000	235640	9425600	20000	800000	25000	1000000
TOTAL					14253185		17153000		25737000
				NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT	
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC			WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.		
2				DATE OF AWARD _____			DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____		